Caterpillar Price Pages 1-2-19
Compact Wheel Loader 903D

CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST

The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey
NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

903D

903D COMPACT WHEEL LOADER
SAGAMI, JAPAN

Ship Weight LIST PRICE
Ibs AT DEALER

Standard Equipment:
POWERTRAIN

Emissions Compliance

Higher Regulated Countries
- USA Cat C2.4, 42HP EPA Tier 4 final
- JPN MLIT Step4 Certified

The deisel engines are fitted with

- Cold start plugs

- Electrical fuel priming pump

- Air cleaner, two-Stage
with visual indicator

- Closed Circuit Breather

- S-O-S sampling valves
(engine oil and hydraulic oil)

- Frame mounted heavy duty axles
20 Kph (12.5Mph) max travel speed
with outboard planetary reduction

- Maintenance free, sealed for life,
prop shaft and universal joints

ELECTRICAL

12 volt direct electric starting
Ignition key start / stop switch

Alternator: 70A (OROPS/Heater), 90A(A/C)

Maintenance free, sealed for life,
heavy duty battery

Cab mounted fuse panel

Service port connector for electronic
diagnostics (ET)

Product Link

OPERATOR ENVIRONMENT

Gauges: -

- Fuel level

- Engine coolant temperature
Digital service hourmeter
Operator warning system indicators:

- Parking brake applied

- Hydraulic oil temperature

- Engine oil pressure

- Service brake pressure

- Hydraulic filter bypass

- DPF monitor
Cup holder
Heavy duty easy clean floormat
2 external mirrors - knockback
Retractable seat belt, 50mm (2 in)
Extended life coolant antifreeze
Multi-Function Joystick with F-N-R

Switch, 3rd Aux Roller, Continuous Flow

Activation with Indicator, and Diff Lock
Button (NA Only)

OTHER STANDARD EQUIPMENT
Z bar linkage
Engine enclosure - lockable
Hydraulic oil level sight gauge
Lockable fuel filler cap
Quick release fuel fltr/water separator
Parking Brake (Secondary Brake)
Front and rear fenders
Loader end float function
Reversing light
Self-cancelling direction indicators
3rd aux valve and hoses
Quick coupler,manual SSL compatible
(North America only)
Guarded front headlight
Return to dig bucket positioner
Continuous Flow (NA Only)

Supersedes 02JAN2018
Caterpillar: Confidential Green
US-A-19-01 A

Effective 02JAN2019
903D-001

Subject to change without notice
Printed in USA
U. S. DOLLAR CURRENCY

1 Bid Term: 2/20/19 - 2/19/21



Caterpillar Price Pages 1-2-19
Compact Wheel Loader 903D

The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey
NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST

Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

903D

903D COMPACT WHEEL LOADER

SAGAMI, JAPAN

Ship Weight LIST PRICE
Ibs AT DEALER

Lane 2 is reserved for the Base Order Management Program
Please use Lane 2 when placing orders that are part of the Base Order
Management program.

559-9637

903D CWL AM-N DCA1

0 $72,570

LANE 1 - AVAILABLE FROM CLAYTON PRODUCT DISTRIBUTION CENTER

INCLUDES:

535-8995
515-6041
536-6100
420-7252
528-9288
535-9121
525-2583
539-2923
481-9636
535-9383
484-7014
550-1230
457-2661
538-1025
536-0513
484-7002
396-7982
485-0718
439-0831

559-9638

903D CWL AM-N DCA2

903D COMPACT WHEEL LOADER
OPEN CANOPY

NO HEAT OR A/C, OPEN CANOPY
SEAT, VINL, SUSPENSION, 2" BELT
IMPLEMENT VALVE, PARALLEL
LOADER ARRANGEMENT, STD
PREP PACK, EMC

AXLE, DIFF LOCK

LINES, AUX, STD

WITHOUT RIDE CONTROL
COUPLER, ELECTRIC

PRODUCT LINK, CELLULAR PL240
TIRE FLOTATION 33-15.5 X 16.5
FENDERS, FRONT AND REAR
HOOD, PRECLEANER

STEP

LIGHTS, WORKING HALOGEN
GUARD HOSE AUX

DRAIN

0 $79, 680

LANE 1 - AVAILABLE FROM CLAYTON PRODUCT DISTRIBUTION CENTER

INCLUDES:

535-8995
515-6033
536-6094
420-7253
528-9288
535-9121
525-2583
539-2923
481-9636
535-9383
484-7014
550-1230
486-2592
457-2661
538-1025
536-0513
484-7002
396-7982
458-8296
439-0831

903D COMPACT WHEEL LOADER
ENCLOSED CAB

AIR CONDITIONER

SEAT, FAB, SUSPENSION, 2" BELT
IMPLEMENT VALVE, PARALLEL
LOADER ARRANGEMENT, STD
PREP PACK, EMC

AXLE, DIFF LOCK

LINES, AUX, STD

WITHOUT RIDE CONTROL
COUPLER, ELECTRIC

PRODUCT LINK, CELLULAR PL240
RADIATOR, STD

TIRE FLOTATION 33-15.5 X 16.5
FENDERS, FRONT AND REAR
HOOD, PRECLEANER

STEP

LIGHTS, WORKING HALOGEN
RADIO, READY

DRAIN

Supersedes 02JAN2018

Caterpillar: Confidential Green

US-A-19-01 A

Subject to change without notice
Printed in USA
U. S. DOLLAR CURRENCY

Effective 02JAN2019
903D-002

Bid Term: 2/20/19 - 2/19/21



Caterpillar Price Pages 1-2-19 The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey
Compact Wheel Loader 903D NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST

Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

903D

903D COMPACT WHEEL LOADER Ship Weight LIST PRICE
SAGAMI, JAPAN Ibs AT DEALER
535-8995 903D COMPACT WHEELLOADER . . ... ...ttt ittt ieeienennn. 0 $64,620

LANE 2 - AVAILABLE FROM JAPAN FACTORY
LANE 3 - AVAILABLE FROM JAPAN FACTORY

Supersedes 02JAN2018 Subject to change without notice
Caterpillar: Confidential Green Printed in USA
US-A-19-01 A U. S. DOLLAR CURRENCY

Effective 02JAN2019
903D-003

Bid Term: 2/20/19 - 2/19/21



Caterpillar Price Pages 1-2-19 The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25
Compact Wheel Loader 903D NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST 903D

UsE N, LANE 1 MANDATORY  *" " T EmER

FACTORY STOCK FOR AM-NORTH

LANE SELECTION
0P-9001 LANETORDER. ... ... ... . i i it ii i 0 NC
Select this option when ordering from Distribution Center.
INSTRUCTION DECALS
L 460-1009 FILM, U.S.. .. ... i i ittt 0 NC
FOR USE WITH : USA DEALERS
L 460-1010  FILM, INTERNATIONAL . . . .. ... i i e 0 NC
FOR USE WITH : CANADIAN DEALERS
PRODUCT LINK DECALS
L 510-3068 FILM, USPRODUCTLINK . ........ ... ... ..., 0 NC
L 510-3067  FILM, INTERNATIONALPL .. ..... ... . it 0 NC
MEDIA PACK
421-8926  SERIALIZED TECHNICALMEDIAKIT . . ... ... it 0 NC

Kit will include instructions and parts CD in the legally required
language, based on the shipping address.

Any additional media such as a paper parts manual, not included in the
kit, can be ordered through the media website.
https://oos.midlandcorp.com/CAT/Default.aspx

SHIPPING
0G-3150 PACK, ROLL ON/ROLL OFF BY SEA . .. ... . .ttt 0 $223 NET
0P-2266 SHIPPING/STORAGE PROTECTION . . . . ... ... ... . ittt 0 $207 NET
Supersedes 02JAN2018 Subject to change without notice Effective 02JAN2019
Caterpillar: Confidential Green Printed in USA
US-A-19-01 A U. S. DOLLAR CURRENCY 903D-004

4 Bid Term: 2/20/19 - 2/19/21



Caterpillar Price Pages 1-2-19
Compact Wheel Loader 903D

The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST

903D

REF Ship Weight LIST PRICE
USE NO. LANE 2 / 3 MANDATORY lbs AT DEALER
LANE SELECTION
0P-9002 LANE2ORDER. . . ... .. i e e 0 NC
Only for dealers enrolled in the Base Orders Management (BOM) program
0P-9003 LANE3ORDER. .. ... ... . i i i i 0 NC
POWERTRAIN
AXLE
L 539-2922 AXLE,STDDIFF . . .. ... . i i i i e i 0 NC
L 539-2923 AXLE,DIFFLOCK .. ... ... .. i i it i i 0 $2,570
Front & Rear diff lock
HYDRAULICS
HYDRAULIC
L 528-9288 IMPLEMENT VALVE, PARALLEL . ........ ... ... ... .. . ... 0 NC
LIFTARM SELECTION
L 535-9117 LOADER ARRANGEMENT, HILIFT .. ......... ... .. .. 0 NC
Hinge Pin Height 127"
L 535-9121 LOADER ARRANGEMENT, STANDARD . ... ...... ..o 0 NC
Hinge Pin Height 121"
QUICK COUPLERS
L 457-5334 COUPLER, MANUAL. . ... ... . i i e 0 NC
Manual SSL style quick coupler
L 484-7014 COUPLER,ELECTRIC. . .. ... ... .. i it in e 0 $1,180
Electric SSL style quick coupler
LINES
L 481-2599 LINES, AUX, HILIFT ...... ... ... . . i, 0 $308
FOR USE WITH : 535-9117 LOADER ARRANGEMENT, HI LIFT
L 481-9636  LINES, AUX, STANDARD .......... ... ... 0 $308
FOR USE WITH : 535-9121 LOADER ARRANGEMENT, STD
OPERATOR ENVIRONMENT
OPERATOR STATION SELECTION
L 515-6033 ENCLOSED CAB. ... ... ... ...ttt 0 $3,605
L 515-6041 OPEN CANOPY . . .. .. .. i i i i e e 0 NC

Supersedes 02JAN2018

Subject to change without notice

Caterpillar: Confidential Green Printed in USA

US-A-19-01 A

U. S. DOLLAR CURRENCY

Effective 02JAN2019
903D-005

5 Bid Term: 2/20/19 - 2/19/21



Caterpillar Price Pages 1-2-19
Compact Wheel Loader 903D

The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey
NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST

Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

903D

REF Ship Weight LIST PRICE
UsE No. LANE 2 / 3 MANDATORY P et s
OPERATOR ENVIRONMENT (CONT.)
HVAC SELECTION
L 536-6094 AIRCONDITIONER. . . .. ... it it ittt it i e 0 $3,115
CONDITIONER PROVIDES A/C & HEAT
ONLY FOR USE WITH:  515-6033 ENCLOSED CAB
L 536-6097 HEATER. . ... ... ittt it e ieeeenn 0 NC
HEATER PROVIDES HEAT ONLY
ONLY FOR USE WITH:  515-6033 ENCLOSED CAB
L 536-6100 NO HEAT OR A/C, OPEN CANOPY ... ... ... ..., 0 NC
OPEN DOES NOT PROVIDE HEAT OR A/C
ONLY FOR USE WITH:  515-6041 OPEN CANOPY
SEAT SELECTION
L 420-7252  SEAT, VINL, SUSPENSION, 2"BELT ...........cciitivnennns 0 $259
L 420-7253  SEAT, FAB, SUSPENSION, 2"BELT ............cciitivn... 0 $397
REQUIRES: 515-6033 ENCLOSED CAB
L 464-4894  SEAT, VINL, SUSPENSION, 3"BELT .......... ..ot iiinennn. 0 $259
L 464-4895  SEAT, FAB, SUSPENSION, 3"BELT ............c0tiitvnnvn.. 0 $397
REQUIRES: 515-6033 ENCLOSED CAB
RIDE CONTROL
L 535-9383 WITHOUTRIDECONTROL . . ... ... ... it iienn 0 NC
L 535-9382 RIDECONTROL. . ... .. .ttt it i tieeeennn 0 $1,545
STEP
L 484-7002 STEP. .. .. ittt i e e e e e e 0 NC
TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS
PRODUCT LINK
Product Link enables the remote transmission of information about the
location, operation, and condition of your equipment. Efficiently and
effectively monitor the performance of your assets to help keep your
jobs on schedule, maintain equipment condition, and reduce the cost
of owning and operating your fleet. Availability varies by country -
please reference https://Dealer.cat.com/PL/Certification for
certified countries. Please contact your Caterpillar marketing
representative with questions.
L 550-1230 PRODUCT LINK, CELLULARPL240 ............ .. .. 0 NC

Product Link PL240 uses cellular networks to transmit hours and

location for viewing in Product Link’s remote monitoring web interface

Cellular technology provides capabilities for frequent transmissions
in areas with good coverage.

Supersedes 02JAN2018

Caterpillar: Confidential Green

US-A-19-01 A

Subject to change without notice
Printed in USA
U. S. DOLLAR CURRENCY

Effective 02JAN2019
903D-006

Bid Term: 2/20/19 - 2/19/21



Caterpillar Price Pages 1-2-19
Compact Wheel Loader 903D

The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST

903D

REF Ship Weight LIST PRICE
USE NO. LANE 2 / 3 MANDATORY lbs AT DEALER
COOLING
RADIATOR SELECTION
L 486-2592 RADIATOR,STD . . .. ... i i i ittt e it et e e 0 NC
L 486-2593 RADIATOR,SCREEN. . ... ... ... ... i ittt 0 $247
For Use in high debris applications
TIRES, RIMS, AND WHEELS
TIRE SELECTION
L 457-2659 TIRE, 12-16.510PR. . . . . . . .. .. .. i i e 0 $390
Width over tire 65"
L 457-2661 TIRE FLOTATION 33-156.6 X16.5........... ... ... ... ....... 0 $2,300
Width over tire 67"
L 457-2663 TIREFLEXPORT 33 X6 X 11..... ... ... ... 0 $2,855
Width over tire 63"
FOR USE WITH: LANE 3
FENDERS
L 488-8370 FENDER, REARONLY . ... .. ... i i 0 NC
L 538-1025 FENDERS, FRONT ANDREAR .. ... ... ... .. .. .. 0 $303
FRAMES
HOOD SELECTION
L 536-05611 HOOD, STD .. ... ... i i ittt e it it e 0 NC
L 536-05613 HOOD, PRECLEANER. .. ... ... ... . ..ttt 0 $515
Adds cyclone style precleaner for high debris applications
INSTRUCTIONS
INSTRUCTIONS AND OPERATION MANUALS
421-8926  SERIALIZED TECHNICALMEDIAKIT . . .. ... oot 0 NC
Kit will include instructions and parts CD in the legally required
language, based on the shipping address.
Any additional media such as a paper parts manual, not included in the
kit, can be ordered through the media website.
https://oos.midlandcorp.com/CAT/Default.aspx
DECAL PACKAGES
L 460-1009 FILM, U.S. . .. ... i i i i i e e 0 NC
FOR USE WITH : USA DEALERS
PRODUCT LINK FILM
L 510-3068 FILM, USPRODUCTLINK .. ....... ... ..., 0 NC

Supersedes 02JAN2018

Subject to change without notice

Caterpillar: Confidential Green Printed in USA

US-A-19-01 A

U. S. DOLLAR CURRENCY

Effective 02JAN2019
903D-007

Bid Term: 2/20/19 - 2/19/21



Caterpillar Price Pages 1-2-19 The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey
Compact Wheel Loader 903D NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST

Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

903D

REF Ship Weight LIST PRICE
UsE No. LANE 2 / 3 OPTIONAL s
NOTE
LANE 2/ LANE 3 OPTIONAL SELECTIONS y _
All items may be ordered as Lane 2 unless specifically designated
'FOR USE IN LANE 3 ONLY".
ELECTRICAL
L 396-7982  LIGHTS, WORKING HALOGEN . ........... ..., 0 $437
Four halogen floodlights mounted beneath cab roof,
two front, two rear.
L 558-6178 LIGHTS, WORKINGLED ........... ... . .. 0 $720
Four LED floodlights mounted beneath cab roof,
two front, two rear.
L 549-7282 WORKTOOLWIRINGHARNESS . ......... ..., 0 $327
Supplies electrical power for valves on selected Work Tools
via a 14 pin connector.
L 558-6179 ENGINE & TRAVELSPEED CONTROL. .. .......... ... 0 $615
Provides a throttle lock switch which can lock the engine
speed to a desired level when activated. Also provides creeper
control, which controls the maximum machine travel speed
via a rotary dial.
OPERATOR ENVIRONMENT
RADIO
L 458-8296 RADIO, READY . . ... .t i i e e e 0 $259
FOR USE WITH : 515-6033 ENCLOSED CAB
L 457-3315 RADIO, AM/FM . . . .. e e e e 0 $361
FOR USE WITH : 515-6033 ENCLOSED CAB
GUARDS
GUARD
L 485-0718 GUARD HOSE AUX. . . . . ittt ittt et et it e eeaen 0 NC
REQUIRES: 481-2599 LINES, AUX, HI LIFT OR
481-9636 LINES, AUX, STD
ONLY FOR USE WITH: 515-6041 OPEN CANOPY
OTHER ATTACHMENTS
DRAIN
L 439-0831 DRAINGROUP. . .. ... . i i i i it i e 0 $73
Engine oil eco drain
Supersedes 02JAN2018 Subject to change without notice Effective 02JAN2019
Caterpillar: Confidential Green Printed in USA
US-A-19-01 A U. S. DOLLAR CURRENCY 903D-008

Bid Term: 2/20/19 - 2/19/21



Caterpillar Price Pages 1-2-19 The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey
Compact Wheel Loader 903D NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST

Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

903D

REF
USE NO. LANE 2 / 3 OPTIONAL

Ship Weight
Ibs

LIST PRICE
AT DEALER

FIELD INSTALLED ATTACHMENTS

Available through parts distribution.
These are not physical kits. They are paper Kkits,
which means each part must be ordered from the associated
kit parts list.

457-6221 Kit-Aux Front Lines (High Lift)

Auxiliary hydraulic lines w/QD’s, brackets and hardware
For proper installation, refer to media number SEBP7662.
This kit provides AUX Hydraulic lines for STD flow work
tools. Kit contains required hydraulic hoses, QCDC
connectors, brackets and attachment hard ware.
Estimate time to install: 2.0 hours

485-0719 Kit-Aux Front Lines (Standard Lift)

Auxiliary hydraulic lines w/QD’s, brackets and hardware

for proper installation, refer to media number SEBP7662.

This kit provides AUX hydraulic lines for STD flow work tools.
Kit contains required hydraulic hoses, OCDC connectors,
brackets and attachment hard ware.

Estimate time to install: 2.0 hours

470-6943 Kit-Guard Hose (Aux SSL)
For proper installation, refer to media number SEBP7662.

This kit provides a guard for AUX Hydraulic lines for Open Canopy.

Kit contains required house guard and straps.
Estimate time to install: 1.0 hours

479-1105 Kit-Armrest
For proper installation, refer to media number SEBP7662
This kit provides the parts to install an armrest on the seat

for previous model (903C) machines that did not have an armrest

from the factory.
Estimated time to install: 15 Mins

378-9630 Heater, Engine Block 120V

Engine Block Heater, 120V

Order parts which are shown in the parts list.

For proper installation, refer to media number SEBP7662.
Please note: Harness routing may be different for 903C.

This kit provides heater assembly, harnesses, and attachment
hardware.

Estimate time to install: 10 hours

484-2366 KIT,COUPLER ELEC
For proper installation, refer to media number M0065162
This kit provides the list of parts needed to install an electric

skid steer loader style quick coupler to allow the operator to attach

and detach a work tool from within the machine.
Estimated time to install: 3 hours

NOTE: Parts must be ordered through ANTARES parts ordering.

Supersedes 02JAN2018 Subject to change without notice
Caterpillar: Confidential Green Printed in USA
US-A-19-01 A U. S. DOLLAR CURRENCY

Effective 02JAN2019
903D-009

Bid Term: 2/20/19 - 2/19/21



Caterpillar Price Pages 1-2-19 The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey
Compact Wheel Loader 903D NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST

Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

903D

UsE N, LANE 2/ 3 OPTIONAL e T EmER
PACKING
TRANSPORT AND PACKING
0G-3150 PACK, ROLLON/ROLLOFFBY SEA .. ......... ... ... .. 0 $223 NET
0P-2266 SHIPPING/STORAGE PROTECTION . . . . ...................... 0 $207 NET

Provides protective application of Fluid Film TM for protection

while shipping and for extended storage periods.

This product will need to be power washed with soapy water prior

to shipment to the customer.

Supersedes 02JAN2018 Subject to change without notice
Caterpillar: Confidential Green Printed in USA
US-A-19-01 A U. S. DOLLAR CURRENCY

10

Effective 02JAN2019
903D-010

Bid Term: 2/20/19 - 2/19/21





